
PDRKIT - PAINTLESS DENT REMOVER SYS

Parts Breakdown



Item: PDRKIT

Description: PAINTLESS DENT REMOVER SYS

 see item UQLT-820-8 for breakdown of pieces of the reflector board. The reflector board assy is UQLT-821Notes:

Figure No Part Number Description No. Reqd Warranty Code

1 UQLT820-CASE CASE FOR PDRKIT 1 K

2 UQLT-820-C-6 5/8" SS SWIVEL HEAD COUPLER 1 K

3 UQLT-820-C-5 1/2 SWIVEL HD W/CPLR F/PDRKIT 1 K

4 UQLT-820-1 3/8" BULLET NOSE RND SS TIP 1 K

5 UQLT-820-2 3/8" BULLET NOSE TIP F/PDRKIT 1 K

6 UQLT-820-3 1/2" BULLET NOSE TAPERED TIP 1 X

7 UQLT-820-4 1/2" BULLET NOSE RND TIP F/PDR 1 X

8 UQLT-820-5 1/2" ROLLER BEARING TIP 1 K

9 UQLT820C-5-1 SOCKET CUP HEAD SCREW 1 K

10 UQLT820C-6-1 1/4 DIA X 5/8 L X 5/32 SCREW 1 K

11 UQLT-820-6AB 5/8 X36" STEEL ROD F/PDRKIT 1 K

12 UQLT-820-5AB 1/2X24" T BAR & SHAFT F/PDRKIT 1 K

13 UQLT-820-1-P 1" ROUND TIP F/PDRKIT 1 K

14 UQLT-820-2-P 1 1/8" ROUND TIP F/PDRKIT 1 K

15 UQLT-820-3-P 3/4" ROUND TIP F/PDRKIT 1 K

16 UQLT-820-4-P 3/4 BARREL TIP F/PDRKIT 1 K

17 UQLT-820-5-P 3/8" FLAT TIP F/PDRKIT 1 X

18 UQLT-820-6-P 3/8" ROUND BULLET TIP F/PDRKIT 1 K

19 UQLT-820-7-P 1/2" ROUND BULLET TIP F/PDRKIT 1 X

20 UQLT-820-8-P 1/2" TAPERED BULLET TIP 1 X

21 *UQLT-820-7 HEX KEY (ALLEN WRENCH) 1

22 UQLT-820-P NYLON PUNCH W/SCRW F/PDRKIT 1 K

23 UQLT-820-8 REFLECT BOARD ONLY F/PDRKIT 1 K

23 UQLT-821 WHOLE REFLECTOR BOARD F/PDRKIT 1 K

24 UQLT-900-1 MAGNET F/PDRKIT 1 K

25 UQLT-820-10 14 ELEMENT FLEX ARM 3/4" BLUE 1 K

26 UQLT-820-11 160533 3/4" FIXED MOUNT 1 K

27 UQLT-820-12 #160531 3/4" SHIELD MOUNT ELBO 1 K

28 UQLT-820-13 MAG COVER 1 K

29 UQLT-820-14 S HOOK PDRKIT 1 K

30 UQLT-820-15 1/4-20 HEX SCREW 1 K

31 UQLT-820-16 1/4" - 20 NUT 1 K

32 *UQLT-820-17 1/4 FLAT WASHER 2



33 *UQLT-820-18 1/4 LOCKING WASHER 1

34 UQLT-820-DVD INSTRUCTION DVD F/ PDRKIT 1 K

35 UQLT-820-19 9/64 SHORT ARM L WR F/PDRKIT 1 K


